L ’

Rule 4 34-CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the

Insolvency Act 1986

To the Regstrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S95/99

For official use
Fl

i
i
|
I

Company Number

05981748

John Tsagans Limited

I/3We

Asher Miller AC A

Of David Rubin & Partners

Pear]l Assurance House
319 Ballards Lane
London N12 8LY

the Liquidator of the above named company hereby attaches a statement of the Company’s

affairs as at 14 May 2008

oo QDN

Date 20 May 2008

Presentor’s name address and
Reference (if any)

David Rubin & Partners
Pearl Assurance House
319 Ballards Lane
London N12 8LY

Liquidation Section

For official use
Post Room
<
(=)
[72]
w
a
] *A933RZWB*
S As7 21/05/2008 47

COMPANIES HOUSE




STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS
JOHN TSAGARIS LIMITED

14 MAY 2008

AFFIDAVIT

I, loannis Tsagarnis of Flat 806, Cavalier House, 45-50 Uxbndge Road, Ealing
Broadway, London, W5 2SU make oath and say that the pages exhibited hereto and
marked pages 1 and 2 are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and

complete statement as to tife affairs of the above named company as at 14 May 2008

and that the said Company ied on trading as a Chinese medical practice

Signature ... ...

Sworn at ... e e e e ;

.....................................

..................

Date: . /4 /Zf? Z¢>53 .
Before me: . 4‘4‘“ ?"‘"ﬁ’"”

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Qaths ﬂ

- i*s




This 1s tha exhibit.referred to 1n the affidavit of Ioannis Tsagaris sworn before me this 14th day of May
2008

JOHN TSAGARIS LIMITED
ESTIMATED STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 14 MAY 2008

Book Estimated to
Notes Value Realise
£ £
ASSETS NOT SPECIFICALLY PLEDGED
Cash held on appoinment 5,875 5,875
Fixed assets 1 614 nil
Book debts 2,435 Uncertain
Cash at bank 11 11
5,886
LIABILITIES
Unsecured creditors (per attached list)
Monies provided by director for winding up 5,875
Trade and expense 403
Crown creditors 10,317 (16,595)
Estimated deficiency as regards unsecured creditors (10,709)
Issued share capital (100)
Estimated total deficiency w
1 The fixed assets refered to are
* A broken printer with no realisable value
* Development of a website, not going to be completed as the Company 1s going into liquidation
* A Pulsar medical instrument, which has been lost at the Company's old premises
*

A floor instrument, which has also been lost at the Company's old premises

14 May 2008

Page 1




800Z Ae ¥1 @1eQ

1z L1€°01
Tr SETS
6L 180°S

S6 LLT9
0T 601
SL 6T
SL8's

¥

INNOWY

z efed

ST'S6591_TV.LOL

Vv b2 [eodisarTyoo suaand’SMN ¢ suoneiad() Asuaajosu] ([ VA ) SWOISND) 29 SNUIAIY AH
SHS SN ‘PIoJJBS “208]d SUBULIEI(] T ‘IsnoH 2Tpug AWULL] /A V) SWOISND) %9 aNU3AY WH

UmoI)

4rg DI ‘uopuoT 92918 YSiH duoqa LR £ ‘F 18] SOISLIY) soulfapdey
XT9 ATM ‘UCPUOT ‘anudAy AIngsyeys 99 SOIRID0SSY 29T WY

suedes | siuueo|

SIONpaT) SPEIL

ssHdaayv TWVN

SHOLIATHD dTHNDIIASNN

ISTT HOLIAAUD AUl YASNG
AALITATT STHVOVSL NHOT

$00T ABJAL JO ABD oy SIU} 9t 3I0Jq WIOMS SLIESES | SIUUBO[ JO NABPLJE 31} UL O) PILISJaI HQIYXA S} §1 SIY ],




